
Starting Line Up by Row

Iowa Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Sat, May 19, 2012 @ 06:06 PM Eastern

106.132

SpeedTime

02:03:4005/22/11

DateDriver

Ricky Stenhouse
Jr.

Track Race Record:

2nd Annual Pioneer Hi-Bred 250

1 2 Elliott Sadler OneMain Financial Chevrolet 23.523 133.911Row 1:
2 12 Sam Hornish Jr. Detroit Genuine Parts Dodge 23.632 133.294
3 6 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. Cargill Ford 23.664 133.114Row 2:
4 18 Michael McDowell(i) Pizza Ranch Toyota 23.669 133.085
5 31 Justin Allgaier Brandt Chevrolet 23.771 132.514Row 3:
6 3 Austin Dillon # Advocare Chevrolet 23.789 132.414
7 11 Brian Scott Dollar General Toyota 23.824 132.220Row 4:
8 20 Darrell Wallace Jr. Dollar General Toyota 23.829 132.192
9 7 Danica Patrick GoDaddy.com Chevrolet 23.856 132.042Row 5:

10 22 Parker Kligerman(i) Discount Tire Dodge 23.875 131.937
11 30 Steve Arpin Mike's Hard Lemonade Chevrolet 23.902 131.788Row 6:
12 88 Cole Whitt # DewCrew.com Chevrolet 24.006 131.217
13 33 Brendan Gaughan(i) South Point Chevrolet 24.019 131.146Row 7:
14 24 Casey Roderick # West Virginia Miners Baseball Chevrolet 24.086 130.781
15 99 Travis Pastrana boost mobile Toyota 24.097 130.722Row 8:
16 19 Tayler Malsam Iron Horse Jeans/G-Oil Toyota 24.111 130.646
17 51 Jeremy Clements Clements Automotive Chevrolet 24.143 130.473Row 9:
18 43 Michael Annett Pilot/Flying J Ford 24.158 130.392
19 70 Johanna Long # Foretravel Chevrolet 24.172 130.316Row 10:
20 38 Brad Sweet # Great Clips Chevrolet 24.232 129.993
21 41 Timmy Hill Poynt.com Ford 24.244 129.929Row 11:
22 14 Jeff Green Hefty/Reynolds Wrap Toyota 24.259 129.849
23 44 Charles Lewandoski TriStar Motorsports Toyota 24.289 129.688Row 12:
24 81 Jason Bowles # American Majority Toyota 24.316 129.544
25 87 Matt Carter AM/FM Energy Wood & Pellet Stoves Toyota 24.350 129.363Row 13:
26 01 Mike Wallace Restaurant.com Chevrolet 24.364 129.289
27 50 TJ Bell Twin Oaks/Beaver Bail Bonds Chevrolet 24.375 129.231Row 14:
28 89 Morgan Shepherd MorganShepherd.com Chevrolet 24.395 129.125
29 23 Jamie Dick Viva Auto Group Chevrolet 24.417 129.008Row 15:
30 10 Kevin Lepage TriStar Motorsports Toyota 24.419 128.998
31 54 Drew Herring Monster Energy Toyota 24.503 128.556Row 16:
32 39 Josh Richards NSW Kids Ford 24.516 128.488
33 40 Erik Darnell TheMotorsportsGroup.com Chevrolet 24.522 128.456Row 17:
34 52 Joey Gase # Pauliewood.com Chevrolet 24.726 127.396
35 46 Chase Miller Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 24.728 127.386Row 18:
36 4 Daryl Harr iWorld Chevrolet 24.735 127.350
37 08 Tim Andrews Randy Hill Racing Ford 24.736 127.345Row 19:
38 15 Blake Koch Capital Plastic Surgery Chevrolet 24.797 127.031
39 47 Tim Schendel Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 24.840 126.812Row 20:
40 42 Matt Frahm Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 24.858 126.720
41 72 John Jackson Crash Claims R Us Toyota 24.914 126.435Row 21:
42 74 Mike Harmon Koma Unwind Chevrolet 25.059 125.703
43 75 Michael Guerity RWR Chevrolet 27.144 116.048Row 22:

Did Not Qualify: None.

Starting Lineup DNQsManufacturer Starting Lineup DNQsManufacturer

Chevrolet 24 0
Dodge 2 0

Ford 5 0
Toyota 12 0

Time SpeedTeamDriverCarPos

(i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


